Foxfire Resort and Golf

Place Name Gross Score Strokes Net Score Playoff Amount won Status

Men A
1st Gross Seth Hall, Greensboro, NC 71 0 71 $75 Pro Shop
2nd Gross Kyle Mathews, Hampstead, NC 73 +1 74 $50 Paid
1st Net Jimmy Pearson, Greensboro, NC 80 8 72 IN35 $75 Pro Shop
T-2 Net Kurt Muggli, Pinehurst, NC 78 6 72 IN37/25 $50 Pro Shop
T-2 Net Kris Carlson, Lexington, NC 78 6 72 IN37/26 $50 Pro Shop
4th Net Greg Johnson, Apex, NC 80 7 73 $50 Paid
T-5 Net Michael Ford, Durham, NC 77 2 75 $50 Paid
T-5 Net Tony Baker, Winston-Salem, NC 83 8 75 $50 Pro Shop
7th Net Austin Stout, Ramseur, NC 81 5 76 $50 Pro Shop
8th Net Patrik Merkell, Pembroke, NC 77 0 77 $50 Pro Shop

William Gwinn, Apex, NC 83 6 77

Billy Andrews, Advance, NC 79 1 78

Mark Bawden, Apex, NC 79 1 78

Charlie McPherson Jr, Durham, NC 87 9 78

Michael Doak, Apex, NC 86 7 79

Kelvin Wiggins, Rocky Mount, NC 80 1 79

Justin Finger, Durham, NC 83 4 79

Matthew Oaks, Maiden, NC 85 6 79

Adam Firestone, Huntersville, NC 81 1 80

Aj Clark, Wilmington, NC 80 +1 81

Andy Younts, Stokesdale, NC 85 4 81

Wil Wynn, Four Oaks , NC 86 5 81

James Bryant, Greensboro, NC a0 9 81

Mr. David Zito, Greensboro, NC 87 5 82

Jake Arlington, Apex, NC 87 3 84

Dwayne Pope Sr., Hope Mills, NC 88 1 87

Greg Lee, Rocky Mount, NC 94 7 87

Zach Beard, Waxhaw, NC 87 +1 88

Tim Fischetto, Holly Springs, NC 92 4 88

Owen Fry, Raleigh, NC 88 +1 89

Shawn McLaughlin, Oak Ridge, NC 115

D

111



1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
T-2 Net
T-2 Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net

1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net

Men B

Roger West, Mocksville, NC
Henry Garcia, Burlington, NC
Brandon Britt, Benson, NC

Jim Williams, Kernersville, NC
Kevin Norman, Willow Spring, NC
Roy Andrews, Lenoir, NC

Todd Evans, Statesville, NC

Scott Fink, Raleigh, NC

Brent Shypulefski, Rocky Mount, NC
Peter Pentony, Lillington, NC

Jay Streater, Nashville, NC

Clark Linck, Cameron, NC

Ryan Graves, Winston Salem, NC
Bruce Robertson, Aberdeen, NC

Senior Men A

Jim Arlington, Apex, NC
Steve Crouse, Reidsville, NC
Keith Rich, Franklinville, NC
Michael Bailey, Asheboro, NC
Eric Ardery, Durham, NC
Doug Michal, Raleigh, NC
Casey Mather, Pinehurst, NC
David Shackelford, Cary, NC
Marshall Miller, Kenansville, NC
Lee Robinette, Charlotte, NC

Senior Men B

Michael Burdick, McLeansville, NC
David Schmanke, Apex, NC

Mark Nordin, Raleigh, NC

Tony Parker, Claremont, NC

Mike Hawkins, Brown Summit, NC
Mike Herman, Charlotte, NC

William Mayer, West End, NC

Jeff Yohn, Kernersville, NC

Lucky James, Gibsonville NC

82
83
89
85
94
86
86
88
88
90
90
92
112
85

76
79
76
81
79
83
85
87
87
95

83
89
90
100
98
92
96
91
101

11
11
17
11
20

10
10
12
12
10
17
23

OO NNOOWOOONDN

10
13
15
24
21
14
17

71
72
72
74
74
77
77
78
78
78
78
82
95
62

74
77
67
73
76
77
78
80
81
86

73
76
75
76
77
78
79
82
82

IN37.5
IN36.5

1G37
1G41
/G38

$75
$50
$75
$50
$50

$75
$50
$75
$50

$75
$50
$75
$50
$50

Paid
Paid
Paid
Pro Shop
Pro Shop

Net Knock Out

Paid
Pro Shop
Pro Shop
Paid

Paid
Pro Shop
Pro Shop
Paid
Paid



1st Gross
2nd Gross
1st Net
2nd Net
3rd Net
T-4 Net
T-4 Net
T-6 Net
T-6 Net

Bruce Edwards, Asheboro, NC
Chip Couch, Raleigh, NC
Mike Stevens, Elizabeth, NC
Earl Earlbottorff, Raleight, NC

Super Senior Men/Women

Gary Pettit, Greensboro, NC

Larry Eimers, Durham, NC

Larry Westcott, Lancaster, SC
Gary Villano, Cary, NC

Jerry Bitzenhofer, Raleigh, NC

Chris Tucker, Hendersonville, NC
Jim Paysour, Bessemer City, NC
Chuck Latham, Vass, NC

Wayne Ricks, Pinehurst, NC

Bill Pozdol, Pinehurst, NC

Monte Beebe, Raleigh, NC

Bonnie Montgomery, Jamestown, NC
Carmen Andia, Whitsett, NC

Michael Gwinn, Pinehurst, NC

Bill Baker, Charlotte, NC

Thomas Howard, Cary, NC

John Zatorski, Pinehurst, NC

Marty Carpenter, Southern Pines, NC
David Knight, Marion, NC

Robert Wisniewski, Hillsborough, NC
William Hiner, Pinehurst, NC

Megan Britt, Benson, NC

Harvey Marshall, Colfax, NC

Brodie Baker, Bermuda Run, NC
Tom Cecka, Pinehurst, NC

John Lyda, Bermuda Run, NC
Gordon Niblock Jr., Advance, NC

94

98

98
113

74
77
76
79
82
78
81
79
90
86
82
89
94
96
98

100
85
93
95

102
93

117

115

WD

WD

WD

WD

\l

11
11
13

16
11

12
17
19
21
23

15
16
22
10
33
25

14

(o3}

85
88
89
96

67
73
65
68
69
72
72
74
74
75
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
80
83
84
90
WD
WD
WD
WD

$75
$50
$75
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50

Paid
Paid
Paid
Pro Shop
Pro Shop
Paid
Paid
Pro Shop
Pro Shop



