## **Foxfire Resort and Golf**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Gross Score	<u>Strokes</u>	Net Score	<u>Playoff</u>	Amount won	<u>Status</u>
	Men A						
1st Gross	Seth Hall, Greensboro, NC	71	0	71		<b>\$75</b>	Pro Shop
	Kyle Mathews, Hampstead, NC	73	+1	74		\$50	Paid .
1st Net	Jimmy Pearson, Greensboro, NC	80	8	72	/N35	\$75	Pro Shop
T-2 Net	Kurt Muggli, Pinehurst, NC	78	6	72	/N37/25	\$50	Pro Shop
T-2 Net	Kris Carlson, Lexington, NC	78	6	72	/N37/26	\$50	Pro Shop
4th Net	Greg Johnson, Apex, NC	80	7	73		\$50	Paid .
T-5 Net	Michael Ford, Durham, NC	77	2	75		\$50	Paid
T-5 Net	Tony Baker, Winston-Salem, NC	83	8	75		\$50	Pro Shop
7th Net	Austin Stout, Ramseur, NC	81	5	76		\$50	Pro Shop
8th Net	Patrik Merkell, Pembroke, NC	77	0	77		\$50	Pro Shop
	William Gwinn, Apex, NC	83	6	77			
	Billy Andrews, Advance, NC	79	1	78			
	Mark Bawden, Apex, NC	79	1	78			
	Charlie McPherson Jr, Durham, NC	87	9	78			
	Michael Doak, Apex, NC	86	7	79			
	Kelvin Wiggins, Rocky Mount, NC	80	1	79			
	Justin Finger, Durham, NC	83	4	79			
	Matthew Oaks, Maiden, NC	85	6	79			
	Adam Firestone, Huntersville, NC	81	1	80			
	Aj Clark, Wilmington, NC	80	+1	81			
	Andy Younts, Stokesdale, NC	85	4	81			
	Wil Wynn, Four Oaks , NC	86	5	81			
	James Bryant, Greensboro, NC	90	9	81			
	Mr. David Zito, Greensboro, NC	87	5	82			
	Jake Arlington, Apex, NC	87	3	84			
	Dwayne Pope Sr., Hope Mills, NC	88	1	87			
	Greg Lee, Rocky Mount, NC	94	7	87			
	Zach Beard, Waxhaw, NC	87	+1	88			
	Tim Fischetto, Holly Springs, NC	92	4	88			
	Owen Fry, Raleigh, NC	88	+1	89			
	Shawn McLaughlin, Oak Ridge, NC	115	4	111			

	Men B						
1st Gross	Roger West, Mocksville, NC	82	11	71		<b>\$75</b>	Paid
2nd Gross	Henry Garcia, Burlington, NC	83	11	72	/N37.5	\$50	Paid
1st Net	Brandon Britt, Benson, NC	89	17	72	/N36.5	<b>\$75</b>	Paid
T-2 Net	Jim Williams, Kernersville, NC	85	11	74		\$50	Pro Shop
T-2 Net	Kevin Norman, Willow Spring, NC	94	20	74		\$50	Pro Shop
	Roy Andrews, Lenoir, NC	86	9	77			
	Todd Evans, Statesville, NC	86	9	77			
	Scott Fink, Raleigh, NC	88	10	78			
	Brent Shypulefski, Rocky Mount, NC	88	10	78			
	Peter Pentony, Lillington, NC	90	12	78			
	Jay Streater, Nashville, NC	90	12	78			
	Clark Linck, Cameron, NC	92	10	82			
	Ryan Graves, Winston Salem, NC	112	17	95			
	Bruce Robertson, Aberdeen, NC	85	23	62			Net Knock Out
	Senior Men A		_			<b>.</b>	
	Jim Arlington, Apex, NC	76	2	74	/G37	<b>\$75</b>	Paid
	Steve Crouse, Reidsville, NC	79	2	77	/G41	\$50	Pro Shop
1st Net	Keith Rich, Franklinville, NC	76	9	67	/G38	<b>\$75</b>	Pro Shop
2nd Net	Michael Bailey, Asheboro, NC	81	8	73		\$50	Paid
	Eric Ardery, Durham, NC	79	3	76			
	Doug Michal, Raleigh, NC	83	6	77			
	Casey Mather, Pinehurst, NC	85	7	78			
	David Shackelford, Cary, NC	87	7	80			
	Marshall Miller, Kenansville, NC	87	6	81			
	Lee Robinette, Charlotte, NC	95	9	86			
	Senior Men B						
1st Gross	Michael Burdick, McLeansville, NC	83	10	73		<b>\$75</b>	Paid
2nd Gross		89	13	76		\$50	Pro Shop
1st Net	Mark Nordin, Raleigh, NC	90	15	75		\$75	Pro Shop
2nd Net	Tony Parker, Claremont, NC	100	24	76		\$50	Paid
3rd Net	Mike Hawkins, Brown Summit, NC	98	21	77		\$50	Paid
	Mike Herman, Charlotte, NC	92	14	78		400	
	William Mayer, West End, NC	96	17	79			
	Jeff Yohn, Kernersville, NC	91	9	82			
	Lucky James, Gibsonville NC	101	19	82			
	•						

	Bruce Edwards, Asheboro, NC	94	9	85			
	Chip Couch, Raleigh, NC	98	10	88			
	Mike Stevens, Elizabeth, NC	98	9	89			
	Earl Earlbottorff, Raleight, NC	113	17	96			
	Curren Cerrier Merchlere						
4-1-0	Super Senior Men/Women	-4	_	07	<b>↑</b> 7 <i>E</i>	D-14	
	Gary Pettit, Greensboro, NC	<b>74</b>	7	67	<b>\$75</b>	Paid	
	Larry Eimers, Durham, NC	77 	4	73	\$50	Paid	
1st Net	Larry Westcott, Lancaster, SC	76	11	65	\$75	Paid	
2nd Net	Gary Villano, Cary, NC	79	11	68	\$50	Pro Shop	
3rd Net	Jerry Bitzenhofer, Raleigh, NC	82	13	69	\$50	Pro Shop	
T-4 Net	Chris Tucker, Hendersonville, NC	78	6	72	\$50	Paid	
T-4 Net	Jim Paysour, Bessemer City, NC	81	9	72	\$50	Paid	
T-6 Net	Chuck Latham, Vass, NC	79	5	74	\$50	Pro Shop	
T-6 Net	Wayne Ricks, Pinehurst, NC	90	16	74	\$50	Pro Shop	
	Bill Pozdol, Pinehurst, NC	86	11	75			
	Monte Beebe, Raleigh, NC	82	6	76			
	Bonnie Montgomery, Jamestown, NC	89	12	77			
	Carmen Andia, Whitsett, NC	94	17	77			
	Michael Gwinn, Pinehurst, NC	96	19	77			
	Bill Baker, Charlotte, NC	98	21	77			
	Thomas Howard, Cary, NC	100	23	77			
	John Zatorski, Pinehurst, NC	85	7	78			
	Marty Carpenter, Southern Pines, NC	93	15	78			
	David Knight, Marion, NC	95	16	79			
	Robert Wisniewski, Hillsborough, NC	102	22	80			
	William Hiner, Pinehurst, NC	93	10	83			
	Megan Britt, Benson, NC	117	33	84			
	Harvey Marshall, Colfax, NC	115	25	90			
	Brodie Baker, Bermuda Run, NC	WD	7	WD			
	Tom Cecka, Pinehurst, NC	WD	14	WD			
	John Lyda, Bermuda Run, NC	WD	6	WD			
	Gordon Niblock Jr., Advance, NC	WD	8	WD			